613055S1700000
Rated capacity
（KVA）
PR6000-0007T3G 1.5 2.3 0.75
PR6000-0015T3G 3.7 3.7 1.5
PR6000-0022T3G 4.7 5 2.2
PR6000-0040T3G 6.1 8.5 4
PR6000-0055T3G 11 13 5.5
PR6000-0075T3G 14 17 7.5
PR6000-0110T3G 21 25 11
PR6000-0150T3G 26 33 15
PR6000-0180T3G 31 39 18.5
PR6000-0220T3G 37 45 22
PR6000-0300T3G 50 60 30
PR6000-0370T3G 61 75 37
PR6000-0450T3G 73 90 45
PR6000-0550T3G 98 110 55
PR6000-0750T3G 130 150 75
PR6000-0900T3G 170 176 90
PR6000-1100T3G 138 210 110
PR6000-1320T3G 167 250 132
PR6000-1600T3G 230 310 160
PR6000-2000T3G 250 380 200
PR6000-2200T3G 280 415 220
PR6000-2450T3G 340 475 245
PR6000-2800T3G 450 510 280
PR6000-3150T3G 460 605 315
PR6000-3500T3G 600 800 350
PR6000-4000T3G 730 900 400
PR6000-5000T3G 850 1000 500
PR6000-5600T3G 1000 1200 560
PR6000-6300T3G 1200 1300 630
PR6000-0004S2G 0.7 2.5 0.4
PR6000-0007S2G 1.4 4 0.75
PR6000-0015S2G 2.6 7 1.5
PR6000-0022S2G 3.8 10 2.2
Voltage class Model
Rated output
current（A）
Applicable motor